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Last Name [First Name District Email Sign In

Anderson (Johnsq Melinda "Ariel" Blenville Meljochnson@bpsb.us [” ’ : ._,%( o /{' /14,;/ J

Ardoin Monica Caddo Mfardoin@caddoschools.org

Banks Stephanie Ouachita stephaniebanks@opsb.net \M t;/}ﬁ/‘.a@

Beavers Kimberly Claiborne kbeavers@claibornepsb.org ‘%U L% ﬂ/t/ Eﬁﬁ/ )
[

Bell Ashlee Lincoln Ashlee.bell@lincolnschools.org (

Bolton Lindsay Lincoln lindsaybolton05@gmall.com

Bottom Blanche "Nicole" Bossler Nicole.bottom@bosslerschools.org
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Brewster Melinda Bossler melinda.brewster@bossierschools.org Ab /
Broussard Anlta Caldwell Parlsh anitabroussard@caldwelledu.org v
N b
/ G \/ |
& SAN
Brown Laura Ouachita Laurabrown@opsb.net J
Bryant Kellcia Caddo Parish ktbryant@caddoschools.org
Chisolm Chelsea Richland Parish School Board  |cchisolm@richland.k12.la.us
Ferlito Brandy Bossier Parrish brandy.ferlito@bossierschools.org
Fisher Melissa Caddo Parish mfisher@caddoschools.org
Gressett Jamle Lincoln ngressett@lincolnschools.org
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Grimes Kenya Richland kgrimes@richland.k12.la.us (_9447 £ (ﬂ‘l/vido VA
/

Grissom Charlotte Richland Parish cgrissom@richland.k12.la.us

Harris LaTarchau Caddo latharris@caddoschools.org

Harrison Tamikia Webster Parish tamikia.harrison@websterpsb.org M W {

Hendrix Dana Richland Parish danahendrix@richland.k12.la.us iﬂl\k@_ Lkﬂ (ﬁi(,(

Howell Emily Lincoln ehowell@lincolnschools.org /

Jennings_ Ingrid Catahoula Ingridjennings@catahoulaschools.com F

Johnson Caleb Franklin cjohnson@fpsb.us / ;
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Kerry Mikayla Bossier Parish mikayla.kerry@bossierschools.or v
il

Kinman Shari Ouachita Parish Sharikinman@opsb.net § K’{/}\m\&—f——\]

Lewis Deidra Monroe City deidra.lewis@mcschools.net QZLJ’]OL/ ﬁﬂ,{lu‘lﬂ—f—— }

McCain Paula Caddo pperkinsl@caddoschools.org _

Monroe Dandy QOuachita dmonroe@opsb.net W J
Monroe Rachel Caddo Parlish rimonroe@caddoschools.org W WM/{/O@ /

L “~
Msangl Julie Webster julle.msangl@websterpsb.org ~~\ (/Vl 'a J

Parker Kim Sabine parker@sabine.k12.1a.us
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Price Diana LaSalle dprice@lasallepsb.com ]\\ \ Y Y \ﬂ (,V /
1 NAS
\
Pruitt Elizabeth Caddo espruitt@caddoschools.org v
Ransome Knola Madison Parish Schools knola.ransome@madisonpsb.org
Rauschenbach _|Usa Bossier Parish Irausche9@gmail.com Q\{ ) 1) 718 ([ L/C_/ 4
Reynolds Lea Ann Ouachita reynolds@opsb.net
y
Richard Jeff Grant Parish Jeff.richard@gpsb.org - /
/
Roberts Keli Natchitoches Parish kmaxey@nat.k12.la.us
Scott Phylfis Bienville phyliis.scott@bpsb.us % /% d é//
v
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Scott Terrl Bossler Parlsh School District  |terrl.scott@bossierschools.org AL "L
D
Smart Beverly Richfand bsmart@richland.k12.la,us W\Q’\ %\"\(\OX-—/[C J
Solmone A’Kal Monroe City Schools Akal.sclmone @mcschools.net
Sylvia Frances Sabine sylvlaf@sablne.k12.1a.us /
Tivet Irene Ouachita Parlsh Tivet@opsb.net M@ ? / //*ﬁ J
d-
Walker Katherine Lincoln katherinewalker@IIncolnschools.org /@/éﬂﬂ ’2. L M
J
Whitaker Crystalyn Caddo Parish Cwhitaker@caddoschools.org
Willlamson Elizabeth Lincoln Parish ellzabeth.wlilliamson@lincolnschools.org Y M&M’U |
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